
Year 

Some of the activities conductcd by IQAC in 2021-2022 session are: 

2021-2022 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-2022 

initiative 

Name of quality Organized by 

Workshop 

Workshop on Soft Skills Deptt. Of Hindi 

Beautification 

on 

Morphology 

National Webinar 

Capacity Building 

Jagannath Singh College, Udharbond 

IQAC Activities 

and 

Programme on Language 

Skills 

Academic Year 2021-2022 

on 

Communication 

entrepreneurship 

Orientation Programme Deptt. Of Manipuri in 06-01-2022 
Manipuri collaboration with IQAC 

Development 

collaboration with IQAC 

Self 

with IQAC 

Committee in collaboration 

in 16-11-2021 

Empowerment 24-12-2021 

Date 

Conducting 
activity 

Deptt. Of Hindi in 17-01-2022 

collaboration with IO C 

in collaboration with IQAC, 

Jagannath Singh College 

IQAC, Sarada Charan Dey 10-02-2022 

College, Hailakandi, Assam 

2021-2022 One day workshop on Deptt. Of Economics in 06-06-2022 

collaboration with IQAC 

of self-employment in collaboration with 1QAC, 
dairy farming Jagannath Singh College 

2021-2022 One day orientation Organized by Career 11-05-2022 

programme on prospects counselling Cell in 

of Duration No. 

One Day 25 

One Day 

One Day 

One Day 

One Day 

One day 

One Day 

Participants 

1QAC 

40 

10 

73 

45 

Co-ordinator 

24 

33 

(Dr. Minhaj Uddin Barbhuiya) 

of 

Jagannath Singh College 

rgh Co: 
Ceche, Aasem 
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