Jagannath Singh College, Udharbond

IQAC Activities

Academic Year 2021-2022

Some of the activities conducted by IQAC in 2021-2022 session are:

Year	Name of quality	Organized by	Date of	Duration	No. of
	initiative		Conducting		Participants
			activity		
2021-2022	Workshop on Soft Skills	Deptt. Of Hindi in	16-11-2021	One Day	25
		collaboration with IQAC			
2021-22	Workshop on	Self Empowerment	24-12-2021	One Day	40
	Beautification	Committee in collaboration			
		with IQAC			
2021-22	Orientation Programme	Deptt. Of Manipuri in	06-01-2022	One Day	10
	on Manipuri	collaboration with IQAC			
	Morphology				
2021-22	National Webinar	Deptt. Of Hindi in	17-01-2022	One Day	73
		collaboration with IQAC			
2021-2022	Capacity Building	IQAC, Sarada Charan Dey	10-02-2022	One Day	45
	Programme on Language	College, Hailakandi, Assam			
	and Communication	in collaboration with IQAC,			
	Skills	Jagannath Singh College			
2021-2022	One day workshop on	Deptt. Of Economics in	06-06-2022	One day	24
	entrepreneurship	collaboration with IQAC			
	Development				
2021-2022	One day orientation	Organized by Career	11-05-2022	One Day	33
	programme on prospects	counselling Cell in		1	
	of self-employment in	collaboration with IQAC,			
	dairy farming	Jagannath Singh College			

: Latajo

(Dr. Minhaj Uddin Barbhuiya)

Co-ordinator

IQAC

Jagannath Singh College Countries C. Jagarradh Shyh Coust Countries Countries Countries Countries